288 BLACKEY BANDY RD, BETHPAGE, TN, US,

Motivated Seller - Accepting Offers , Sellers Can Close Quickly....
Discover your perfect country retreat! Nestled in the delightful
community of Bethpage, TN, this idyllic Single Story 3-bedroom,
2-bathroom house offers a perfect blend of comfort and style.
Situated on a generous 1.36-acre lot, this property is ideal for
those seeking a tranquil escape away [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Other

Parking: Gravel

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

13x17

11x10

11x10

10x9

12x9

14x18

ArchitecturalStyle: Cottage
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,

Refrigerator



